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HOLIDAY NEW RELEASE

TOWEL NAME:

1000 • 500 • 250 -PIECE PUZZLES Case Packs of 2

PUZZLE NAME: MSRP:

1000 • 500 • 250 -PIECE PUZZLES Case Packs of 2

PUZZLE NAME: MSRP:

48 • 100 -PIECE PUZZLE SNAX Case Packs of 4

PUZZLE NAME: MSRP:

48 • 100 -PIECE PUZZLE SNAX Case Packs of 4

PUZZLE NAME: MSRP:

CANVAS NAME: MSRP:

SMALL WERKS ART Case Packs of 2

CHRISTMAS CALORIES-8”X10” 10253 $10.00 $20.00

CUPCAKES AND CANDY-8”X10” 10252 $10.00 $20.00

JOY PEACE LOVE -8”X10” 10251 $10.00 $20.00

MAGIC SNOW GLOBE-8”X10” 10258 $10.00 $20.00

TINSEL ALL THE WAY-8”X10” 10254 $10.00 $20.00

DASHER DANCER PRANCER-6”X9” 10262 $9.00 $18.00

HOLIDAY POOCH PARADE-6”X9” 10261 $9.00 $18.00

CHEERS-8”X8”  10260 $10.00 $20.00

MERRY & BRIGHT -8”X8” 10256 $10.00 $20.00

TRIMMING THE TREE-12”X12” 10249 $12.00 $24.00

AND MAGIC-8”X10”

UNICORNS, ELVES 

JOY-10”X13”  10250 $12.00 $24.00

TIPPY SANTA-10”X13”  10248 $12.00 $24.00

10257 $10.00 $20.00

FIELDS OF FLOWERS 10303 $9.00 $18.00

FLORAL STEMS  10302 $9.00 $18.00

GONE SAILING  10311 $9.00 $18.00

INDIGO LATTICE   10312 $9.00 $18.00

MIDCENTURY TILE  10316 $9.00 $18.00

PIECE OF CAKE  10304 $9.00 $18.00

RAINBOW CONNECTION 10308 $9.00 $18.00

CLEANING DAY  10314 $9.00 $18.00

COLORFUL LEAVES  10313 $9.00 $18.00

SONGBIRDS  10315 $9.00 $18.00

SUNFLOWER CHAINS 10309 $9.00 $18.00

VINTAGE GLASS  10305      $9.00       $18.00

SARDINES  10310 $9.00 $18.00

FARMERS MARKET  10307 $9.00 $18.00

BELIZE BUTTERFLIES  10306 $9.00 $18.00

MICROFIBER TOWELS Case Packs of 4

MSRP:

HOME FOR THE HOLIDAYS-500 PC   10229    $14.00    $28.00

VINTAGE ORNAMENTS-1000 PC     10228    $18.00    $36.00

FESTIVE NUTCRACKER-1000 PC     10086    $18.00    $36.00

BEST IN SNOW-250 PC     10231    $12.50    $25.00

CUPCAKES AND CANDY-100 PC     10239    $5.00    $10.00

FLAMINGO ICE DANCE-100 PC     10238    $5.00    $10.00

GIFT EXCHANGE-48 PC     10234    $5.00    $10.00

HOLIDAY HELPER-100 PC     10236    $5.00    $10.00

HOLLY JOLLY SANTA-48 PC     10232    $5.00    $10.00

MAGIC SNOW GLOBE-48 PC     10235    $5.00    $10.00

REINDEER AND FRIENDS-48 PC     10233    $5.00    $10.00

DASHING THROUGH THE SNOW-100PC    10237    $5.00    $10.00

BEACH PLAY-48 PC          10293    $5.00    $10.00

FANCY BOOTS-100 PC         10301    $5.00    $10.00

FISHES-48 PC         10296    $5.00    $10.00

GUMMY BEARS-100 PC     10299    $5.00    $10.00

LEMONADE-100 PC          10298    $5.00    $10.00

LITTLE CREATURES-48 PC     10292    $5.00    $10.00

SUNSHINE GIRAFFES-48 PC     10295    $5.00    $10.00

TATS AND DODS-48 PC     10294    $5.00    $10.00

THANKFUL FOR YOU-100 PC     10297    $5.00    $10.00

BOOGIE SHOES-100PC         10300    $5.00    $10.00

BUBBLE  POP FIZZ-500 PC     10230    $17.00    $34.00

BELIZE BUTTERFLIES-500 PC     10285    $14.00    $28.00

ALPHABET-250 PC         10289    $12.50    $25.00

ANIMAL WORLD MAP-250 PC     10291    $12.50    $25.00

BOOKS & BLOOM-1000 PC     10284     $15.00    $30.00

GARDEN BOOK-250 PC     10290    $12.50    $25.00

HAPPY CAMPER-1000 PC     10282    $15.00    $30.00

MALLORCA-1000 PC          10283    $15.00    $30.00

PEACEFUL GARDEN-500 PC     10282    $14.00    $28.00

STRIPED TIGER-500 PC     10287    $14.00    $28.00

PUZZLE NAME:

HOLIDAY CHEER  10240 $6.50 $13.00

LUMINOUS ORNAMENTS 10243 $6.50 $13.00

TINSEL ALL THE WAY 10245 $6.50 $13.00

BUBBLE POP FIZZ  10241 $6.50 $13.00

CUPCAKES AND CANDY 10244 $6.50 $13.00

BEST IN SNOW  10242 $6.50 $13.00

TEA TOWELS Case Packs of 4

MSRP:
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TOWEL NAME:

48-PIECE PUZZLE SNAX Case Packs of 4

PINK ROYAL CASTLE 10208 $5.00 $10.00

IN THE JUNGLE  10213 $5.00 $10.00

LLAMA LLYFT  10206 $5.00 $10.00

MAGIC SNOW GLOBE 10235 $5.00 $10.00

LITTLE CRITTERS  10292 $5.00 $10.00

MERMAID AND FRIENDS 10205 $5.00 $10.00

COLORFUL LION  10212 $5.00 $10.00

DEEP SEA ADVENTURE 10210 $5.00 $10.00

BEACH PLAY  10293 $5.00 $10.00

TWILIGHT OWL  10209 $5.00 $10.00

RAINBOW UNICORN 10204 $5.00 $10.00

REINDEER FRIENDS  10233 $5.00 $10.00

SUNSHINE GIRAFFES 10295 $5.00 $10.00

TATS AND DODS  10294 $5.00 $10.00

OUTER SPACE  10211 $5.00 $10.00

T-REX AND FRIENDS 10207 $5.00 $10.00

FISHES   10296 $5.00 $10.00

GIFT EXCHANGE  10234 $5.00 $10.00

HOLLY JOLLY SANTA 10232 $5.00 $10.00

BLUE HYDRANGEAS 10169 $6.50 $13.00

BUBBLE POP FIZZ  10241 $6.50 $13.00

BUTTERFLIES & BEES   10168 $6.50 $13.00

CAT POWER   10160 $6.50 $13.00

CRAB SHACK  10140 $6.50 $13.00

CUPCAKES AND CANDY 10244 $6.50 $13.00

DOG PARK  10161 $6.50 $13.00

BEACHCOMBER  10170 $6.50 $13.00

BEST IN SNOW  10242 $6.50 $13.00

FIRST KISS  10146 $6.50 $13.00

FISH SCHOOL  10139 $6.50 $13.00

FLAMINGO BEACH  10147 $6.50 $13.00

FLORAL BLUSH  10136 $6.50 $13.00

FOREST FRIENDS  10144 $6.50 $13.00

HANG IN THERE  10148 $6.50 $13.00

HENNIE & ROO  10149 $6.50 $13.00

HOLIDAY CHEER  10240 $6.50 $13.00

HUMMERS  10167 $6.50 $13.00

LLAMA FAMILY  10150 $6.50 $13.00

LUMINOUS ORNAMENTS 10243 $6.50 $13.00 

MID CENTURY SUN  10138 $6.50 $13.00

MULTIPLYING  10151 $6.50 $13.00

MUSHROOM GARDEN 10157 $6.50 $13.00

NARANJAS  10156 $6.50 $13.00

OWL LOVE   10152 $6.50 $13.00

PAINTED HORSES  10164 $6.50 $13.00

PARIS   10155 $6.50 $13.00

PICNIC   10153 $6.50 $13.00

POPSICLE PARTY  10142 $6.50 $13.00

SECRET STAIRWAY  10158 $6.50 $13.00  

TIGER STRIPES  10162 $6.50 $13.00

TINSEL ALL THE WAY 10245 $6.50 $13.00

TREE OF LIFE  10163 $6.50 $13.00

UMBRELLA BEACH  10159 $6.50 $13.00

VINEYARD  10166 $6.50 $13.00

WINE CELLAR  10165 $6.50 $13.00

WINE TASTING  10154 $6.50 $13.00 

FIELD OF DREAMS  10137 $6.50 $13.00

DOG PARTY  10145 $6.50 $13.00

BIRDHOUSE LANE  10143 $6.50 $13.00

ANTLER BIRD PARTY 10141 $6.50 $13.00

TEA TOWELS Case Packs of 4

PUZZLE NAME: MSRP:

100-PIECE PUZZLE SNAX Case Packs of 4

MID CENTURY SUN  10227 $5.00 $10.00

CAT NAP    10215 $5.00 $10.00

CUPCAKES AND CANDY 10239 $5.00 $10.00

DASHING THROUGH THE SNOW 10237 $5.00 $10.00

DAY TRIPPING  10223 $5.00 $10.00

FANCY BOOTS  10301 $5.00 $10.00

FLAMINGO ICE DANCE 10238 $5.00 $10.00

POOCHES PLAYTIME 10214 $5.00 $10.00

GUMMY BEARS  10299 $5.00 $10.00

HOLIDAY HELPERS  10236 $5.00 $10.00

BARN OWL  10226 $5.00 $10.00

BOOGIE SHOES  10300 $5.00 $10.00

PARIS HOLIDAY  10221 $5.00 $10.00

PIECE OF MAGIC  10218 $5.00 $10.00

LADY FLAMINGO  10225 $5.00 $10.00

LEMONADE  10298 $5.00 $10.00

MUSHROOM PATCH 10216 $5.00 $10.00

SLOTH PARTY  10224 $5.00 $10.00

THANKFUL FOR YOU 10297 $5.00 $10.00

POPSICLE PARTY  10220 $5.00 $10.00

ROSE COLORED GLASSES 10222 $5.00 $10.00

VELVET HEART  10217 $5.00 $10.00

BRIGHT BOUQUET  10219 $5.00 $10.00

PUZZLE NAME: MSRP:MSRP:
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PUZZLE NAME:

PUZZLE NAME:

CANVAS NAME: MSRP:

SMALL WERKS ART Case Packs of 2

STRAWBERRY FIELDS 10066 $15.00 $30.00

1000-PIECE PUZZLES Case Packs of 2

GILDED PEACOCK (Foil) 10051 $18.00 $36.00

REEF   10058 $15.00 $30.00

PAINTED HORSES  10085 $15.00 $30.00

PARIS   10199 $15.00 $30.00

POLAR FAMILY  10200 $15.00 $30.00

FAMILY TRADITION  10202 $15.00 $30.00

FESTIVE NUTCRACKER(Foil) 10086 $18.00 $36.00

FLAMINGO BEACH  10198 $15.00 $30.00 

GARDEN AWAKENING 10081 $15.00 $30.00

HAPPY CAMPER  10282 $15.00 $30.00

BRAND NEW DAY  10024 $15.00 $30.00

ROAD TRIP  10071 $15.00 $30.00

UP AND AWAY  10057 $15.00 $30.00

VINTAGE ORNAMENTS(Foil) 10228 $18.00 $36.00

TROPICAL VASES  10038 $15.00 $30.00

UMBRELLA BEACH  10080 $15.00 $30.00

LOVE IS LOVE   10068 $15.00 $30.00

MALLORCA  10283 $15.00 $30.00

KITCHEN DRESSER   10203 $15.00 $30.00

MAJESTIC LION   10082 $15.00 $30.00

RURU OWL  10036 $15.00 $30.00

SECRET STAIRWAY  10201 $15.00 $30.00

ILLUMINATION TREE (Foil) 10052 $18.00 $36.00

FAIR DAY   10091 $12.50 $25.00

GARDEN BOOK  10290 $12.50 $25.00

DESERT BLOOM  10037 $15.00 $30.00

BOOKS & BLOOM  10284  $15.00 $30.00

SPIRAL STAIRCASES (Foil) 10007 $18.00 $36.00

MARINA   10060 $15.00 $30.00

MULTIFACETED (Round) 10006 $17.00 $34.00

TOGETHER WE CAN 10039 $15.00 $30.00

SOLARIUM  10027 $15.00 $30.00

ESPLANADE  10073 $12.50 $25.00

BEST IN SNOW  10231 $12.50 $25.00

ALPHABET  10289 $12.50 $25.00

ANIMAL WORLD MAP 10291 $12.50 $25.00

BE KIND   10078 $12.50 $25.00

DINOSAUR DAY  10076 $12.50 $25.00

ZOO DAY   10092 $12.50 $25.00

PALM SPRINGS  10034 $12.50 $25.00

SLOTH SQUAD  10079 $12.50 $25.00

UNDER THE SEA  10075 $12.50 $25.00

LOOPTY LOO  10074 $12.50 $25.00

DOGGIE DAY CARE  10048 $14.00 $28.00

FIELD OF DREAMS    10042 $14.00 $28.00

HOME FOR HOLIDAYS 10229 $14.00 $28.00

JUNGLE BOOGIE  10089 $14.00 $28.00

LEXINGTON AVE  10087 $14.00 $28.00

CAT PLANT EXCHANGE 10049 $14.00 $28.00

PALM STUDY  10061 $14.00 $28.00

PEACEFUL GARDEN  10286 $14.00 $28.00

REUNION   10088 $14.00 $28.00

STEEL HOUSE  10069  $14.00 $28.00

STRIPED TIGER  10287 $14.00 $28.00 

STUDIO HENRI  10065 $14.00 $28.00

SUNSET SWIM  10059 $14.00 $28.00

OASIS   10072 $14.00 $28.00

MUSHROOM GARDEN 10047 $14.00 $28.00

CITY LIFE   10044 $14.00 $28.00

BELIZE BUTTERFLIES  10285 $14.00 $28.00

BUBBBLE POP FIZZ (FOIL) 10230 $17.00 $34.00

500-PIECE PUZZLES Case Packs of 2

250-PIECE PUZZLES Case Packs of 2

PUZZLE NAME: MSRP: MSRP:

MSRP:

CHRISTMAS CALORIES-8”X10” 10253 $10.00 $20.00

CUPCAKES AND CANDY-8”X10” 10252 $10.00 $20.00

JOY PEACE LOVE-8”X10” 10251 $10.00 $20.00

MAGIC SNOW GLOBE-8”X10” 10258 $10.00 $20.00

TINSEL ALL THE WAY-8”X10” 10254 $10.00 $20.00

UNICORNS, ELVES, MAGIC-8”X10”  10257 $10.00 $20.00

SMALL WERKS CONTINUED ON BACK

HANG IN THERE-6”X9” 10105 $9.00 $18.00

SAQUAROS-6”X9”  10118 $9.00 $18.00

MUSHROOM GARDEN-6”X9” 10117 $9.00 $18.00

SECRET STAIRWAY -6”X9” 10125 $9.00 $18.00

TREE OF LIFE-6”X9”  10129 $9.00 $18.00

HOLIDAY POOCH PARADE-6”X9” 10261 $9.00 $18.00

BICYCLE BOUNTY-6”X9” 10100 $9.00 $18.00

CAT POWER-6”X9”  10132 $9.00 $18.00

DASHER DANCER PRANCER-6”X9” 10262 $9.00 $18.00

DOG PARK-6”X9”  10133 $9.00 $18.00

FIELD OF DREAMS-6”X9” 10122 $9.00 $18.00

EMERALD JUNGLE-6”X6” 10127 $8.00 $16.00

BUTTERFLIES-6”X6”  10131 $8.00 $16.00

PICNIC-7”X5”  10114 $8.00 $16.00

MULTIPLYING-7”X5” 10112 $8.00 $16.00

DOG PARTY-5”X7”  10106 $8.00 $16.00

BOUQUET-5”X7”  10116 $8.00 $16.00

BEAR FAMILY-5”X7” 10104 $8.00 $16.00

BLUE CAT-5”X7”  10097 $8.00 $16.00

LLAMA LOVE-5”X7”  10111 $8.00 $16.00

FRENCH BULLY-5”X7” 10098 $8.00 $16.00

HUMMER-5”X7”  10130 $8.00 $16.00

FLORAL BLUSH-5”X7” 10099 $8.00 $16.00

SEAHORSE-5”X7”  10173 $8.00 $16.00

OWL-5”X7”  10123 $8.00 $16.00

HENNIE & ROO-7”X5” 10110 $8.00 $16.00

BLOOMS-6”X6”  10134 $8.00 $16.00

BUNNY-6”X6”  10121 $8.00 $16.00

WINE TASTING-7”X5” 10115 $8.00 $16.00

MOSAIC BUTTERFLY-6”X6” 10135 $8.00 $16.00

FOXES-6”X6”  10109 $8.00 $16.00

SONGBIRD-6”X6”  10126 $8.00 $16.00

RESCUE-6”X6”  10119 $8.00 $16.00

ANTLER BIRD PARTY-6”X9” 10102 $9.00 $18.00

SHELL COLLECTOR-6”X6” 10175 $8.00 $16.00
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